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_____________ THIS PERIOD

APPLS PERMITS APPL VALUATN

SAME PERIOD PREV YEAR
PERMITS APPL VALUATN

DECK

RES, MODULAR FOUNDATION
RES, RELOCATED BUILDING
RETAINING WALL

RES, FOUNDATION ONLY

RES, NEW GARAGE/CARPORTS
RES, NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
RES, NEW DUPLEX

RES, NEW 3 & 4 FAMILY BLDG
RES, ADDITION

RES, ALTERATION

RES, SIDING ONLY

SIGN

RES, NEW TOWNHOUSE

15 15
1 1
0 0
0 0
2 2

14 14

65 67

16 16

21 23

15 16

3 38
0 0
il 1
8 8

TOTALS : 195 199

TOTAL SQUARE FOOTAGE:

155703
10000

0

0

29250
396722
14775813
4009314
5150460
1005588
713056
0]

1100
1192588

27439594

132141

3928.
258.

714.
783"
153709,
40798.
44828.
14595.
14057.

60.
13656.

294443,

88578

0

15000
20800
27983
119431
17124877
1327662
5589367
1110167
726133
12000

0
555908

26717906

2616.

357
616.
694 .
2718.
180307.
12079.
54265.
17745.
14772.
178.

6906 .

293259.



